7%
0K/

Forare/ kartlasare

MSO Klass A

>>2>2>2>>>>>>>>>>>

1 Jonas Hellander/ Per Hellander
2 Kenneth Lannermo/ UIf Andersson
3 Jan Lindholm/ Roger Lindholm

4 Sigge Henriksson/ Thomas Henriksson

5 Thomas Lagman/ Peter Kihlstenius
6 Linda Johansson/ Bjérn Johansson
7 Lars-Goran Carlsson/ Ove Lindberg
8 Jan Hellenberg/ Anders Palm
9 Solve Eklund/ Jesper Eklund
10 Kai Suomi/ Roine Johansson
11 Eino Honkaméki/ Soren Eriksson
12 Rolf Sjoberg/ Kari Mamia
13 Stig Oscarson/ Henrik Oscarson
14 Nikas Cedstedt/ Staffan Holmborn
15 Per Lindqvist/ Kurt Westberg

MSO Klass Ovriga

B
B
C
C
B
B
C
C
C
B
C
C

1 Per Johansson/ Gunnar Munktelius
2 llpo Gumse/ Patrik Jansson
3 Tony Eriksson/ Jonas P Johansson
4 Leif Lindberg/ Rikard Epstein
5 Mats Andersson/ Kenneth Séderqvist
6 Anders Jansson/ Marcus Claar
7 Anders S Karlsson/ Anton Safstrom
8 Thomas Jansson/ Erik Davidsson
9 Torbjorn Djerf/ Jens Eklund
10 Jessica Solvander/ Jonas Eklund
11 Joakim Forsberg/Gdéran Forsberg
12 Kjell Carlsson/Carl-Erik Carlsson

MSO Klass C kort

1 Lars-Erik Lindell/ Nils Lindell
2 Markus Ahlgren/ Andreas Lifh
3 Soren Myrberg/ Fredrik Myrberg

Klubb

Ludvika MS

Skepptuna MK/ Almhults MK
Vasteras MS

Ludvika MS

Mellansj6 MK/Sédertérns BOK
Rasbo MK

Vasteras MS

Djursholms MK/ Bromma MS
Rasbo MK

Rasbo MK

Almunge MK

LohUA

Vasteras MS

Skepptuna MK

Sddertérns BOK

Vasterds MS

MK Orion

Rasbo MK/ Films MK
Huddinge MK/ Djursholms MK
Films MK

Sodertérns BOK
Almunge MK

Rasbo MK

Rasbo MK

Rasbo MK

Almunge MK

Nora MK

Rasbo MK
Kolsva MS
Films MK

Bil

Toyota RAV4
VW Golf
Toyota RAV4
Subaru

VW Golf
Subaru
Subaru

VW Golf
Mazda 4WD
VW Golf
Saab 900
Daihatsu
Audi Q
Subaru
Toyota RAV4

Subaru

Mazda

VW Golf
Saab 900
Saab 99 GL
VW Golf
Ford Sierra
Toyota
Seat

VW Golf
Volvo

Subaru
Toyota S
Mazda

Strl

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:02:37
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:01:18
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:03:38

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:16
00:03:59
00:01:33
00:00:00
00:05:00
00:04:40
00:08:10
00:13:42

00:00:00
00:12:37
00:01:42

Str 2

00:03:46
00:07:37
00:05:28
00:05:42
00:05:39
00:04:03
00:08:00
00:05:45
00:11:30
00:08:34
00:11:12
00:09:34
00:11:10
00:17:31
00:09:59

00:11:58
00:09:24
00:13:07
00:07:00
00:14:09
00:10:42
00:12:50
00:22:13
00:18:12
00:26:25
00:19:38
00:16:54

00:12:15
00:10:53
00:15:46

RESULTAT, HOSTRUNDAN, deltavling i MSO-serien, 10 nov 2007

Str 3

00:02:15
00:01:33
00:04:57
00:03:58
00:04:26
00:05:35
00:06:00
00:08:32
00:04:55
00:07:52
00:08:46
00:04:19
00:05:06
00:08:18
00:10:45

00:06:05
00:13:10
00:14:07
00:10:32
00:11:08
00:15:00
00:16:00
00:21:50
00:13:48
00:14:48
00:19:19
00:23:35

00:11:10
00:09:50
00:17:59

Str 4

00:03:13
00:02:43
00:03:40
00:05:10
00:04:52
00:03:39
00:05:10
00:07:34
00:06:16
00:06:47
00:06:36
00:04:20
00:02:44
00:07:47
00:13:34

00:06:54
00:06:15
00:07:54
00:11:52
00:04:50
00:12:33
00:12:10
00:17:31
00:16:03
00:08:55
00:19:50
00:26:34

Tav.

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:10:00
00:10:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:10:00
00:10:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:10:00
00:20:00
00:10:00
00:10:00

Totalt

00:09:14
00:11:53
00:14:05
00:14:50
00:14:57
00:15:54
00:19:10
00:21:51
00:22:41
00:23:13
00:27:52
00:28:13
00:29:00
00:33:36
00:37:56

00:24:57
00:28:49
00:35:08
00:39:24
00:40:23
00:42:14
00:42:33
01:01:34
01:03:03
01:14:48
01:16:57
01:30:45

00:23:25
00:33:20
00:35:27

inga MSO p.

inga MSO p.



